Technical Sheet VEGA DUPLEX 170mm | sturdos.com 1
VEGA DUPLEX Diam. 170mm
Type
LPH at max press. Bar Max press.
Bar
LPH at 2 Bar Stroke
length mm
Nominal Strokes per min
Diam. Balls Connect.
Bsp*50 hz 60 hz 50 hz 60hz 50 hz 60 hz
VEGA400 400 480 5 430 516 9 34 41 17 1” Fem
VEGA900 900 1080 5 1010 1212 9 71 85 17 1” Fem
VEGA1400 1400 1680 5 1500 1800 9 106 127 17 1” Fem
VEGA1600 1600 1920 4 1690 1690 9 126 152 17 1” Fem
VEGA2000 2000 NA 3 2040 NA 9 150 NA 17 1” Fem
Code Head Valves Seat Valves Guide Valves House O-rings Diaphr.
B reinf. PP PYREX PVC PP reinf. PP FPM PTFE
F PVDF PTFE PVDF PVDF PVDF PTFE PTFE
A 316L 316L 316L PP 316L FPM PTFE